
GET IN TOUCH

While it is hard to know the exact number of guests, we
have put together packages that make it easier on you.

At Shoppingtown Hotel, we understand how difficult
planning a Wake can be. Our experienced team
recognise that planning a funeral or celebration of a
person’s life is often a moving and emotional time. We
appreciate that there is often not a lot of time to plan for
the gathering. 
We are here to help!

SHOPPINGTOWN

Phone
03 9848 6811

Website
www.shoppingtownhotel.com.au

CELEBRATE THE LIFE OF
YOUR LOVED ONE

    Wake
Packages

HOT E Lshoppingtownhotelfunctions@alhgroup.com.au
Email



PACKAGE ONE

20 - 30 GUESTS
40 - 50 GUESTS
60 -70 GUESTS
80 - 90 GUESTS
100 - 110 GUESTS

PACKAGE TWO

PACKAGES INCLUDE THE OPTION OF OUR GALAXY ROOM OR SKYLINE ROOM
UPGRADE TO THE GARDEN BAR OR SPORTBAR FOR ADDITIONAL $120

CANAPE OPTIONS BELOW:

YOUR CHOICE OF FOUR CANAPES,
SANDWICH PLATTER  & 3 HOUR ROOM
HIRE

YOUR CHOICE OF SIX CANAPES,
SANDWICH PLATTERS, SCONES WITH
JAM & CREAM, $300 PRE PAID BAR TAB
& 4 HOUR ROOM HIRE

$ 800
$ 1200
$ 1650
$ 2000
$ 2420

20 - 30 GUESTS
40 - 50 GUESTS
60 -70 GUESTS
80 - 90 GUESTS
100 - 110 GUESTS

$ 1250
$ 1700
$ 2300
$ 2800
$ 3300

Mini sausage rolls
Vegetarian samosa

Vegetable spring rolls
Pumpkin & feta arancini

Mini meat pies
Mediterranean chicken skewers  

Vegetable curry puffs 
Spinach & cheese spanakopita 

Cheesy jalapeno bites 
Mac & cheese croquettes

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO THE DAY

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Fruit Platter - $90
Sandwich Platter - $90

Victorian Cheese Platter - $110
Antipasto Platter - $125

Mixed Dessert Platter - $110
Mini Pizza Board - $45

Trio of Dips - $75
Scones with Jam & cream - $75


