

CELEBRATE THE LIFE OF YOUR LOVED ONE

At Shoppingtown Hotel, we understand how difficult planning a Wake can be. Our experienced team recognise that planning a funeral or celebration of a person's life is often a moving and emotional time. We appreciate that there is often not a lot of time to plan for the gathering.

We are here to help!

While it is hard to know the exact number of guests, we have put together packages that make it easier on you.

GET IN TOUCH

Phone
03 9848 6811

Website www.shoppingtownhotel.com.au

Email shoppingtownhotelfunctions@alhgroup.com.au



SHOPPINGTOWN HOTEL

PACKAGE ONE

YOUR CHOICE OF FOUR CANAPES, SANDWICH PLATTER & 3 HOUR ROOM HIRE

20 - 30 GUESTS	\$ 800
40 - 50 GUESTS	\$ 1200
60 -70 GUESTS	\$ 1650
80 - 90 GUESTS	\$ 2000
100 - 110 GUESTS	\$ 2420

PACKAGE TWO

YOUR CHOICE OF SIX CANAPES, SANDWICH PLATTERS, SCONES WITH JAM & CREAM, \$300 PRE PAID BAR TAB & 4 HOUR ROOM HIRE

20 - 30 GUESTS	\$ 1250
40 - 50 GUESTS	\$ 1700
60 -70 GUESTS	\$ 2300
80 - 90 GUESTS	\$ 2800
100 - 110 GUESTS	\$ 3300

PACKAGES INCLUDE THE OPTION OF OUR GALAXY ROOM OR SKYLINE ROOM UPGRADE TO THE GARDEN BAR OR SPORTBAR FOR ADDITIONAL \$120



CANAPE OPTIONS BELOW:

Mini sausage rolls
Vegetarian samosa
Vegetable spring rolls
Pumpkin & feta arancini
Mini meat pies
Mediterranean chicken skewers
Vegetable curry puffs
Spinach & cheese spanakopita
Cheesy jalapeno bites
Mac & cheese croquettes

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Fruit Platter - \$90
Sandwich Platter - \$90
Victorian Cheese Platter - \$110
Antipasto Platter - \$125
Mixed Dessert Platter - \$110
Mini Pizza Board - \$45
Trio of Dips - \$75
Scones with Jam & cream - \$75